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1 Towson University 311

T  4 Airielle Dawson 40- 36 76

T  9 Alison Tutelman 42- 35 77

T 18 Alejandra Estrada 42- 37 79

T 18 Emily Kwak 41- 38 79

T 56 Diana Woodall 44- 40 84

2 Fairfield University 314

T  1 Kristen MacDonald 39- 36 75

T  9 Annie Sperandio 40- 37 77

T 27 Christiana Destefano 42- 39 81

T 27 Alicia Esposito 43- 38 81

T 71 Claire Rothschild 44- 42 86

3 Brown University 315

T  4 Julia Robinson 38- 38 76

T  4 Sarah Guarascio 43- 33 76

T 27 Megan Tuohy 40- 41 81

T 33 Heather Arison 42- 40 82

T 44 Susan Restrepo 41- 42 83

4 Boston College 317

T  1 Eunice Yim 39- 36 75

T  9 Kaela Klune 40- 37 77

T 33 Kelsey Rockey 39- 43 82

T 44 Carrie Barbee 44- 39 83

T 56 Meghan Martinek 41- 43 84

5 Albany, Univ. of 319

T  4 Corrin Conroy 38- 38 76

T 18 Stephanie Klein 41- 38 79

T 24 Amanda McPhee 37- 43 80

T 56 Annemarie Kissane 41- 43 84

T 62 Jessica Signorelli 44- 41 85

T  6 Siena College 323

T 14 Megan Cahill 40- 38 78

T 24 Bridget Carr 42- 38 80

T 33 Catherine Shomo 41- 41 82

T 44 Katelynn Mannix 43- 40 83

T 44 Cortney Tilley 44- 39 83
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T  6 Dartmouth College 323

T  9 Heather Roland 38- 39 77

T 27 Emily Hyman 40- 41 81

T 33 Marietta Smith 40- 42 82

T 44 Katie Gulemi 44- 39 83

T 78 Kathleen Quirk 46- 41 87

8 Williams College 327

T  9 Anne O'Leary 41- 36 77

T 14 Victoria Student 40- 38 78

T 33 Mary Gelber 42- 40 82

T 88 Aliza Shatzman 46- 44 90

91 Kristen Tubbs 47- 44 91

9 Hartford, U. of 328

T  1 Sarah Sideranko 38- 37 75

T 44 Kirsten LaPointe 44- 39 83

T 62 Emily Linn 43- 42 85

T 62 Kara Sikorski 45- 40 85

T 71 Paige Gauthier 48- 38 86

10 Holy Cross, College 331

T 18 Johanna Gavin 41- 38 79

T 33 Megan Doherty 45- 37 82

T 56 Ellie DeLuca 43- 41 84

T 71 Kerrin O'Leary 46- 40 86

11 Central Conn. St. U. 332

T 24 Stephanie Bednar 41- 39 80

T 27 Katie Reid 45- 36 81

T 56 Anna Ausanio 44- 40 84

T 78 Natalie Jones 47- 40 87

T 92 Chelsea Woods 43- 49 92

12 Hofstra University 333

T 18 Erica Barnes 41- 38 79

T 44 Alexandra Hanlon 44- 39 83

T 62 Morgan Heyrman 40- 45 85

T 71 Alexandra Wakefield 42- 44 86

T 85 Amy Hoffmann 44- 45 89
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13 Amherst College 335

T 27 Elizabeth Monty 43- 38 81

T 56 Kinne Schwartz 42- 42 84

T 62 Elaine Lin 45- 40 85

T 62 Laura Monty 45- 40 85

T 88 Nina Yoo 44- 46 90

14 Boston University 336

T 44 Ana Johnson 42- 41 83

T 44 Dana DeStefano 45- 38 83

T 62 Kaitlyn Mardeusz 45- 40 85

T 62 Courtney Dampolo 44- 41 85

T 98 Kaitlin Garske 49- 46 95

15 Sacred Heart Univ. 340

T  4 Gabriella Riber 39- 37 76

T 62 Michelle Riber 43- 42 85

T 78 Taylor Zweifel 48- 39 87

T 92 Carly Bergin 47- 45 92

T 92 Kelsey Shine 44- 48 92

T 16 Vassar College 342

T 14 Alex Bello 39- 39 78

T 33 Celynne Balatbat 43- 39 82

T 78 Laurie King 45- 42 87

T 98 Nicole Bronson 50- 45 95

101 Caroline Miller 53- 46 99

T 16 Wellesley College 342

T 18 Kimberly Eaton 40- 39 79

T 33 Alexis Kelleher 40- 42 82

T 85 Soumya Srinagesh 47- 42 89

T 92 Michelle Cho 47- 45 92

18 St. Lawrence Univ. 344

T 33 Alair Muzzatti 42- 40 82

T 71 Kristin Berretta 44- 42 86

T 78 Aimee Caligore 43- 44 87

T 85 Melissa Snizek 47- 42 89

102 Cait Cunningham 52- 48 100
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19 Mount Holyoke Coll. 349

T 44 Alexandra Irish 44- 39 83

T 71 Kate Merrill 43- 43 86

T 71 Sarah Keating 44- 42 86

97 Tiffany Shute 44- 50 94

DQ Cassie Reid-Dodick

20 Middlebury College 371

T 33 Flora Weeks 42- 40 82

T 44 Keely Levins 41- 42 83

100 Victoria Chiang 51- 46 97

103 Kathryn Bostwick 53- 56 109

104 Ashley Sandy 54- 58 112

Fin. Name School Scores
T 14 Colleen Carroll Dartmouth 40- 38 78

T 33 Julie Campbell Dartmouth 44- 38 82

T 44 Chance Forbes BC 44- 39 83

T 78 Amber Hardemann Dartmouth 44- 43 87

84 Claire McGovern Sac. Heart 48- 40 88

T 88 Amanda Parker Sac. Heart 46- 44 90

T 92 Jill Eelman BU 49- 43 92
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Fin. Name School Scores
1 Kristen MacDonald Fairfield 39- 36 75 +3

Sarah Sideranko Hartford 38- 37 75 +3

Eunice Yim BC 39- 36 75 +3

4 Julia Robinson Brown U. 38- 38 76 +4

Airielle Dawson Towson 40- 36 76 +4

Gabriella Riber Sac. Heart 39- 37 76 +4

Corrin Conroy Albany 38- 38 76 +4

Sarah Guarascio Brown U. 43- 33 76 +4

9 Anne O'Leary Williams 41- 36 77 +5

Heather Roland Dartmouth 38- 39 77 +5

Annie Sperandio Fairfield 40- 37 77 +5

Alison Tutelman Towson 42- 35 77 +5

Kaela Klune BC 40- 37 77 +5

14 Alex Bello Vassar 39- 39 78 +6

Megan Cahill Siena 40- 38 78 +6

Victoria Student Williams 40- 38 78 +6

*Colleen Carroll Dartmouth 40- 38 78 +6

18 Kimberly Eaton Wellesley 40- 39 79 +7

Alejandra Estrada Towson 42- 37 79 +7

Johanna Gavin Holy Cross 41- 38 79 +7

Erica Barnes Hofstra 41- 38 79 +7

Emily Kwak Towson 41- 38 79 +7

Stephanie Klein Albany 41- 38 79 +7

24 Amanda McPhee Albany 37- 43 80 +8

Bridget Carr Siena 42- 38 80 +8

Stephanie Bednar CCSU 41- 39 80 +8

27 Christiana Destefano Fairfield 42- 39 81 +9

Elizabeth Monty Amherst 43- 38 81 +9

Alicia Esposito Fairfield 43- 38 81 +9

Katie Reid CCSU 45- 36 81 +9

Emily Hyman Dartmouth 40- 41 81 +9

Megan Tuohy Brown U. 40- 41 81 +9

33 Catherine Shomo Siena 41- 41 82 +10

Heather Arison Brown U. 42- 40 82 +10

Alair Muzzatti StLawrence 42- 40 82 +10

Flora Weeks Middlebury 42- 40 82 +10

Megan Doherty Holy Cross 45- 37 82 +10

Kelsey Rockey BC 39- 43 82 +10

Alexis Kelleher Wellesley 40- 42 82 +10

Marietta Smith Dartmouth 40- 42 82 +10

Celynne Balatbat Vassar 43- 39 82 +10

Mary Gelber Williams 42- 40 82 +10
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Fin. Name School Scores
*Julie Campbell Dartmouth 44- 38 82 +10

44 Katie Gulemi Dartmouth 44- 39 83 +11

Alexandra Irish Mt Holyoke 44- 39 83 +11

Ana Johnson BU 42- 41 83 +11

Keely Levins Middlebury 41- 42 83 +11

Katelynn Mannix Siena 43- 40 83 +11

Susan Restrepo Brown U. 41- 42 83 +11

Carrie Barbee BC 44- 39 83 +11

Dana DeStefano BU 45- 38 83 +11

Cortney Tilley Siena 44- 39 83 +11

Alexandra Hanlon Hofstra 44- 39 83 +11

Kirsten LaPointe Hartford 44- 39 83 +11

*Chance Forbes BC 44- 39 83 +11

56 Kinne Schwartz Amherst 42- 42 84 +12

Meghan Martinek BC 41- 43 84 +12

Anna Ausanio CCSU 44- 40 84 +12

Annemarie Kissane Albany 41- 43 84 +12

Ellie DeLuca Holy Cross 43- 41 84 +12

Diana Woodall Towson 44- 40 84 +12

62 Emily Linn Hartford 43- 42 85 +13

Jessica Signorelli Albany 44- 41 85 +13

Elaine Lin Amherst 45- 40 85 +13

Michelle Riber Sac. Heart 43- 42 85 +13

Kaitlyn Mardeusz BU 45- 40 85 +13

Courtney Dampolo BU 44- 41 85 +13

Laura Monty Amherst 45- 40 85 +13

Kara Sikorski Hartford 45- 40 85 +13

Morgan Heyrman Hofstra 40- 45 85 +13

71 Alexandra Wakefield Hofstra 42- 44 86 +14

Kate Merrill Mt Holyoke 43- 43 86 +14

Kristin Berretta StLawrence 44- 42 86 +14

Paige Gauthier Hartford 48- 38 86 +14

Sarah Keating Mt Holyoke 44- 42 86 +14

Kerrin O'Leary Holy Cross 46- 40 86 +14

Claire Rothschild Fairfield 44- 42 86 +14

78 Laurie King Vassar 45- 42 87 +15

Kathleen Quirk Dartmouth 46- 41 87 +15

Aimee Caligore StLawrence 43- 44 87 +15

Taylor Zweifel Sac. Heart 48- 39 87 +15

Natalie Jones CCSU 47- 40 87 +15

*Amber Hardemann Dartmouth 44- 43 87 +15

84 *Claire McGovern Sac. Heart 48- 40 88 +16
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Fin. Name School Scores
85 Amy Hoffmann Hofstra 44- 45 89 +17

Melissa Snizek StLawrence 47- 42 89 +17

Soumya Srinagesh Wellesley 47- 42 89 +17

88 Aliza Shatzman Williams 46- 44 90 +18

Nina Yoo Amherst 44- 46 90 +18

*Amanda Parker Sac. Heart 46- 44 90 +18

91 Kristen Tubbs Williams 47- 44 91 +19

92 Carly Bergin Sac. Heart 47- 45 92 +20

Michelle Cho Wellesley 47- 45 92 +20

Kelsey Shine Sac. Heart 44- 48 92 +20

Chelsea Woods CCSU 43- 49 92 +20

*Jill Eelman BU 49- 43 92 +20

97 Tiffany Shute Mt Holyoke 44- 50 94 +22

98 Kaitlin Garske BU 49- 46 95 +23

Nicole Bronson Vassar 50- 45 95 +23

100 Victoria Chiang Middlebury 51- 46 97 +25

101 Caroline Miller Vassar 53- 46 99 +27

102 Cait Cunningham StLawrence 52- 48 100 +28

103 Kathryn Bostwick Middlebury 53- 56 109 +37

104 Ashley Sandy Middlebury 54- 58 112 +40

DQ Cassie Reid-Dodick Mt Holyoke
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Course #1
Hole Par Yards Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Total

1 5 420 5.13 5.13

2 5 430 5.30 5.30

3 4 307 4.75 4.75

4 3 124 3.46 3.46

5 3 181 3.78 3.78

6 4 362 5.08 5.08

7 4 387 5.17 5.17

8 4 400 5.21 5.21

9 5 415 5.50 5.50

10 4 313 4.96 4.96

11 4 321 4.58 4.58

12 3 160 3.81 3.81

13 4 354 4.51 4.51

14 3 145 3.74 3.74

15 5 472 5.22 5.22

16 4 375 5.01 5.01

17 3 170 3.38 3.38

18 5 471 5.74 5.74

Total 72 5807 84.33 84.33

Hole Par Yards
Double

Eagle Eagle Birds Pars Bogey
Double
Bogey Other

1 5 420 2 19 51 28 4

2 5 430 20 45 28 10 1

3 4 307 6 43 35 14 6

4 3 124 5 53 39 7

5 3 181 4 34 48 17 1

6 4 362 2 26 49 19 8

7 4 387 1 19 56 21 7

8 4 400 1 23 47 21 12

9 5 415 1 9 48 34 10 2

10 4 313 1 39 38 17 9

11 4 321 6 48 36 12 2

12 3 160 3 42 40 13 6

13 4 354 1 5 51 38 5 4

14 3 145 3 42 48 6 5

15 5 472 1 15 57 22 9

16 4 375 2 29 49 17 7

17 3 170 9 52 38 4 1

18 5 471 2 49 33 16 4

Total 72 5807 5 113 751 706 222 75
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PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES

Eunice Yim BC 2.80 -1 Morgan Heyrman Hofstra 1

Alison Tutelman Towson 2.80 -1 Sarah Guarascio Brown U. 1

Elizabeth Monty Amherst 3.00 E Sarah Sideranko Hartford 1

Megan Cahill Siena 3.00 E Julie Campbell Dartmouth 1

Annie Sperandio Fairfield 3.00 E Heather Roland Dartmouth 1

Julia Robinson Brown U. 3.00 E

Megan Doherty Holy Cross 3.00 E

Nicole Bronson Vassar 3.00 E

A Group Tied at 3.20 +1

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES

Sarah Guarascio Brown U. 4.00 E Alison Tutelman Towson 4

Corrin Conroy Albany 4.13 +1 Amanda McPhee Albany 4

Eunice Yim BC 4.25 +2 Sarah Sideranko Hartford 4

Stephanie Klein Albany 4.25 +2 Anne O'Leary Williams 3

Kristen MacDonald Fairfield 4.25 +2 Airielle Dawson Towson 3

Airielle Dawson Towson 4.25 +2 Alex Bello Vassar 3

Julie Campbell Dartmouth 4.38 +3 Kimberly Eaton Wellesley 3

Emily Hyman Dartmouth 4.38 +3 Julia Robinson Brown U. 3

Gabriella Riber Sac. Heart 4.38 +3 Catherine Shomo Siena 3

Ana Johnson BU 4.38 +3 Colleen Carroll Dartmouth 3

Megan Cahill Siena 4.38 +3 A Group Tied at 2

Annie Sperandio Fairfield 4.38 +3

Alejandra Estrada Towson 4.38 +3

A Group Tied at 4.50 +4

PAR 5 SCORING PARS

Heather Roland Dartmouth 4.20 -4 Celynne Balatbat Vassar 13

Sarah Sideranko Hartford 4.20 -4 Kristen MacDonald Fairfield 13

Airielle Dawson Towson 4.40 -3 Emily Kwak Towson 12

Alex Bello Vassar 4.60 -2 Megan Doherty Holy Cross 11

Anne O'Leary Williams 4.60 -2 Erica Barnes Hofstra 11

Colleen Carroll Dartmouth 4.80 -1 Heather Arison Brown U. 11

Gabriella Riber Sac. Heart 4.80 -1 Gabriella Riber Sac. Heart 11

Catherine Shomo Siena 4.80 -1 Eunice Yim BC 11

Kristen MacDonald Fairfield 4.80 -1 A Group Tied at 10

Julia Robinson Brown U. 4.80 -1

Megan Tuohy Brown U. 4.80 -1

Erica Barnes Hofstra 4.80 -1

Kimberly Eaton Wellesley 4.80 -1

A Group Tied at 5.00 E
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PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES

Fairfield University 3.32 +8 Hofstra University 1

Holy Cross, College 3.40 +8 Brown University 1

Boston College 3.44 +11 Hartford, U. of 1

Siena College 3.44 +11 Dartmouth College 1

Towson University 3.44 +11

Amherst College 3.48 +12

Brown University 3.48 +12

Hartford, U. of 3.56 +14

Albany, Univ. of 3.56 +14

Central Conn. St. U. 3.60 +15

Williams College 3.60 +15

Boston University 3.64 +16

Vassar College 3.64 +16

Hofstra University 3.68 +17

Wellesley College 3.70 +14

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES

Albany, Univ. of 4.55 +22 Towson University 8

Towson University 4.57 +23 Siena College 8

Fairfield University 4.60 +24 Hartford, U. of 8

Boston College 4.63 +25 Dartmouth College 8

Brown University 4.63 +25 Brown University 7

Siena College 4.68 +27 Albany, Univ. of 7

Dartmouth College 4.72 +29 Boston College 7

Hartford, U. of 4.82 +33 Williams College 6

Hofstra University 4.88 +35 St. Lawrence Univ. 6

Central Conn. St. U. 4.93 +37 Sacred Heart Univ. 6

Williams College 4.93 +37 Mount Holyoke Coll. 6

Holy Cross, College 4.94 +30 Fairfield University 5

Boston University 4.97 +39 Holy Cross, College 4

Wellesley College 5.00 +32 Central Conn. St. U. 4

A Group Tied at 5.03 +41 A Group Tied at 3

PAR 5 SCORING PARS

Dartmouth College 5.04 +1 Towson University 48

Brown University 5.04 +1 Brown University 46

Towson University 5.04 +1 Fairfield University 46

Boston College 5.20 +5 Boston College 42

Williams College 5.24 +6 Vassar College 39

Mount Holyoke Coll. 5.25 +5 Central Conn. St. U. 39

Holy Cross, College 5.25 +5 Hofstra University 38

Hartford, U. of 5.28 +7 Siena College 38

Albany, Univ. of 5.32 +8 Albany, Univ. of 38

Siena College 5.32 +8 Williams College 36

Fairfield University 5.32 +8 Amherst College 36

Wellesley College 5.40 +8 Holy Cross, College 35

Hofstra University 5.40 +10 Hartford, U. of 34

A Group Tied at 5.48 +12 Boston University 33

Dartmouth College 33


